
Last Name First Name Email Last Name First Name Email
Barden Roger rogerbarden2@gmail.com McGarvey Stephen mcgarv44@gmail.com
Barwis William billbarwis@gmail.com Medin Jim Jim.Medin@gmail.com
Bedford Bill bjbedford72@gmail.com Misener Pat impreacherman@yahoo.com
Benedict Gary benedictg@comcast.net Mitchell Tom pastortom@hotmail.com
Birr Dick thebirrs@midco.net Morton Bob bjmorton40@gmail.com
Bollback James jabollback@gmail.com Moser Steve stevemoser48@gmail.com
Carl Robert Muntean Sam smuntean@paulbunyan.net
Carlson Daniel Mustazza Tony timustazza@hotmail.com
Dean Tim dean-tim@hotmail.com Nauman Bix
Drews Bernard simplynan@hotmail.com Pagarigan Cheryle rrosete3@msn.com
Duncan William bjduncan@nvc.net Parker Marv huskerbuckeyes@gmail.com
Dunham David dunham108@gmail.com Peterson Wayne aliceandwayne69@yahoo.com
Ferguson James libertyj119@gmail.com Philbrick Jonathan philbrickjonathan@gmail.com
Franklin Tom franklintcf@gmail.com Porter Richard bojiport@gmail.com
Gedden Paul pmgedden@gmail.com Puumala Daniel annetta8208@gmail.com
Gerber Rick Rightler Jim jimrightler@gmail.com
Gianoulis George ggianoulis@msn.com Ronzheimer Phil pmeronz@gmail.com
Golias David dpgolias@unwsp.edu Ronzheimer Bill bill.ronzheimer@gmail.com
Gouldin David dgouldin@littlefalls.net Russell Maurice echoparson@gmail.com
Griffiths Ronald ogriffiths03@aol.com Rutherford Rich revrich333@gmail.com
Hieb Orville orvillehieb@gmail.com Smith Don pegs@jetup.net
Huffman Terry trh.trucking@gmail.com St Cyr George gjstcyr@yahoo.com
Hustad Arnold hustada@msn.com Steele Jay steelej@crown.edu
Johnson Bill wjohn827@usfamily.net Strawser Craig ckstrawser@hotmail.com
Jueckstock Bob boblyn01@frontiernet.net Stuard Thomas tomcarolstuard@frontier.com
Junker Randy randyjunker66@gmail.com Stumbo James jrstumbo@msn.com
Klempay Desiderius Tenjack John johntenjack@gmail.com
Kringle Lester Tewinkel Joseph jtewinkel23@gmail.com
Larson Stan larsons47@embarqmail.com Thorson Larry cmahusker@gmail.com
Lee Tak pastortaklee@gmail.com Weldin Marilyn marilynchet@aol.com
Lewis Jim marylanl3@gmail.com Wheatley Jim pjim55@gmail.com
Maccarone Louise Wiggins Joel crownprez@gmail.com
Magstadt Rick prmagstadt@yahoo.com Wiggins Don dlwig16@gmail.com
Mason James lonelaker@gmail.com Wood Mike woodm@alumni.crown.edu
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